HD STD MICROWAVE CONTAINER STAR LIGHT
PACKAGING
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Website: www.slp-tec.com
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com    Website:www.slp-tec.com
Physical Address:  Yangmiao Town, Changfeng County
Hefei City, Anhui Province, China 231141
Code
Cap
（fl ml.)
Material Des. Size(mm)
PCS/
CTN
CTN L
（cm）
CTN W
（cm）
CTN H
（cm）
Weight
（kg）
Decoration
CBM/
CTN
CTNS/
40HQ
RFC500 500 PET
HD Rect PP Container 500ml 300 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：174x12
Height：39
300 41.0 30 44 8.7 - 0.054 1274
RFC650 650 PET
HD Rect PP Container 650ml 300 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：174x12
Height：50
300 54.0 26 40 9.0 - 0.056 1228
RFC700 700 PET
HD Rect PP Container 700ml 300 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：174x12
Height：51
300 54.0 26 43 8.7 - 0.060 1142
RFC750 750 PET
HD Rect PP Container 750ml 300 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：174x12
Height：54
300 54.0 26 43 9.6 - 0.060 1142
RFC1000 1000 PET
HD Rect PP Container 1000ml 300 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：174x12
Height：70
300 54.0 26 43 10.5 - 0.060 1142
RYC220 220 PET
HD Round PP Container 220ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠118
Height：39
450 46.0 23.5 44 9.3 - 0.048 1450
RYC280 280 PET
HD Round PP Container 280ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠118
Height：44
450 37.0 37 42 9.8 - 0.057 1200
RYC440 440 PP
HD Round PP Container 440ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠118
Height：63
450 37.0 37 44 10.8 - 0.060 1145
RYC540 540 PP
HD Round PP Container 540ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠118
Height：78
450 37.0 37 44 11.4 - 0.060 1145
RYC600 600 PP
HD Round PP Container 600ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠118
Height：80
450 37.0 37 44 11.7 - 0.060 1145
RYC650 650 PP
HD Round PP Container 650ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠150
Height：96
450 46.0 31 42 12.7 - 0.060 1152
RYC700 700 PP
HD Round PP Container 700ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠150
Height：98
450 46.0 31 43 12.7 - 0.061 1125
RYC750 750 PP
HD Round PP Container 750ml 450 Lid and
Base Combo
Top：￠150
Height：106
450 46.0 31 42 13.4 - 0.060 1152
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Physical Address:  Yangmiao Town, Changfeng County
Hefei City, Anhui Province, China 231141
Polypropylene
 (PP)
 Versatile
 Tough
 High melting point
Blast
Freezer Freezer Chilled Room
 Temp.
Heat
Lamp
Microwave
212°F/100°C37°F/3°C
Symbol Name Attributes Temperature Range
HD STD MICROWAVE CONTAINER STAR LIGHT
PACKAGING
Tel: +86 137 7054 0336
Email: wyen@slp-tec.com
Website: www.slp-tec.com
170mm                       112mm
39mm
170mm                       112mm
50mm
170mm                       112mm
51mm
170mm                       112mm
54mm
170mm                       112mm
70mm
118mm
39mm
118mm
44mm
118mm
63mm
118mm
78mm
118mm
80mm
118mm
96mm
118mm
98mm
118mm
106mm
500 650 700  750  1000
220 280 440  540
600 650 700  750